

P.O. BOX 270 Unalakleet, AK 99684 Phone: (907) 624-3622 Fax: (907) 624-3621 www.nativevillageofunalakleet.org

## **Tribal Member Bereavement Assistance Application**

NVU provides Tribal Member Bereavement Assistance in the amount of \$750 to help defray the cost of funeral expenses for NVU Tribal Members. The deadline for filing for bereavement assistance is within three months date of death.

Name of Deceased		Applicant name (must be an immediate family member of deceased)		
Date of Birth	Date of Death	Relati	onship to deceased	Day Phone #
Is the Deceased a Tribal Member?		Cell p	hone #	Fax #
🗌 Yes 🗌 No				
Verified by:				
Enrolled Base Enrollee Eligibility based on				
Applicant must include one of the following which includes name and date of death:				
Death Certificate		Letter from Funeral Home		
Obituary		Letter from Hospital		
The check may be payable to the applicant, other immediate family member, funeral home, or other business that is providing a service related to the funeral.				
Make check payable to:				
Mailing ad	dress:			
Day phone #:				
I, the applicant, certify that I am an immediate family member and I understand that the Tribal Member Bereavement Assistance fund is provided to help defray funeral costs.				
Applicant's Signature			Date	
Please submit completed form to the NVU Tribal Enrollment Office Attn: Velma Johnson, or Executive Director Tracy Cooper, for processing.				
For office use only:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Denied	Approv	red Date	Check R	equested